Gaumeisterschaft F.i.t.A. 2009

Gau Glnzburg
Bogenschiellen F.i.t.A.
Sonntag, 03.05.2009 13 Uhr

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. Bibertaler Bogenschitzen

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. Bibertaler Bogenschutzen 1

2. VSG Ichenhausen

Jugendklasse

6B
6C
6D

Rabus Pascal
Strobel Patrick
Ruchti Jonas

Altersklasse

4B
9A
3D

4A
2D
1D

Enderle Franz
Hander Erwin
Roth Erwin

Bollmann Uwe
Contney Andreas
Bumberger Hans

609
436
184 1229

596
551
528 1675

558
502
295 1355



